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LOCAL CONTACTS

2025 Arizona
Individual and Family Plans
Training & Meeting Calendar  

MARCH

Arizona Office Hours SEP 
Session #4
• Monday, March 24, 12PM
[CLICK TO REGISTER]

Arizona FFM New Agent 
Orientation 
• Friday, March 28, 11AM
[CLICK TO REGISTER]

APRIL

Arizona Office Hours SEP 
Session #5
• Wednesday, April 2, 12PM

[CLICK TO REGISTER]

Arizona FFM New Agent 
Orientation 
• Monday, April 14, 12PM
[CLICK TO REGISTER]

Arizona Office Hours SEP 
Session #6 
• Tuesday April 15, 11AM 
[CLICK TO REGISTER]

MAY

Arizona FFM New Agent 
Orientation 
• Tuesday May 6, 11AM
[CLICK TO REGISTER]

Arizona Office Hours SEP 
Session #7
• Thursday, May 8, 1PM
[CLICK TO REGISTER]

Arizona FFM New Agent 
Orientation 
• Tuesday, May 13, 1PM
[CLICK TO REGISTER]

Arizona Office Hours SEP 
Session #8 
• Friday, May 16, 11AM
[CLICK TO REGISTER]

JUNE

Arizona Office Hours SEP 
Session #9 
• Monday, June 2, 11AM
[CLICK TO REGISTER]

Arizona FFM New Agent 
Orientation 
• Tuesday, June 3, 11AM
[CLICK TO REGISTER]

Arizona Office Hours SEP 
Session #10
• Wednesday, June 27, 1PM
[CLICK TO REGISTER]

JULY

Arizona Office Hours SEP 
Session #11
• Tuesday, July 8, 11AM
[CLICK TO REGISTER]

Arizona FFM New Agent 
Orientation 
• Friday, July 11, 11AM
[CLICK TO REGISTER]

Arizona Office Hours SEP 
Session #12
• Tuesday, July 22, 11AM
[CLICK TO REGISTER]

Join UnitedHealthcare Individual and Family Plans throughout the year in our virtual 
sessions on rotating topics, and further grow your knowledge, and business!

Producer Help Desk (PHD)
BROKER SUPPORT

Contracting (ALM)

(866)235-4095
ACABrokerSupport@uhc.com

ExchangesContracting@uhc.com

REGIONAL AGENCY MANAGER CONTACTS 
Mauricio Do Carmo- IFP Agency Manager | mauricio_do_carmo@uhc.com | Arizona
Timothy Patterson – IFP Agency Manager | timothy_patterson@uhc.com | New Mexico & Wyoming 
Estella Wolff- IFP Agency Manager | estella_wolff@uhc.com| Colorado
Michael Beam- IFP Agency Manager | michael_beam@uhc.com| | Washington
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